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UNIDADES NOMBRES Pesetas OBSERVACIONES 

Suma anterior 	 

Faustino 'Abad Lax 	  
Eulogio Esteban Rodríguez 	 
Camilo Sabater Toll 	  
Cristóbal Tirado Reyes 
Trinidad Buigues Mayáns 	 
Ramón Vela Hernández 	 
José Jude Pérez 	  
Angel Banzo Pueyo 
Fsaricisco Ramón Manzano Jiménez 
Dámaso Larrosa Samitier 	 
Francisco Mur Dueso 	  
Angel Merino Santaliestra 	 
Amalio Llobregat Ramírez 	 
Daniel Villanueva Ramírez 	 
José Sánchez Méndez 	  
Nicanor González Alonsó 	 
Joaquín Velches Ruiz . 
D Antonio Ferragut García 	 
D. Enrique Tobarra Ambrona 	 
Nicolás Tovar Hernández 	 
Vicente Mezquita Ribel 	 
Pedro Madrid Jardín e 	 
Manuel Fraile García 	  
Ramón González Sánchez 	 
Francisco González Sánchez 	 
Lorenzo Temple Sanchís 
Restituto Masa Arredondo 	 
Eleuterio García García 	 
José Ibáñez Máfiez 	  
José Coria Hernández 	  
Angel de la Fuente Miranda 	 
Manuel Marino San Vicente 	 
Manuel del Sol gos'a 	  
Daniel Corral Inglada 	 
Miguel Manzano Maldonado 	 
Victoriano Pavón N'umbela 	 
Hermenegildo Lázaro Bonilla 	 
Luis • Moreno"Romero 	 
Antonio Vices Payá 	  

'Constantino Valls Sierra 	 
Agustín Barahona Méndez 	 
Pedro Ausejo Fadrique 	 
Pedro de Prada Ceryifio 	 
Nicolás Lázaro Sáncliez 	 
Potamiano Fernández Pizarro 	 
José Abril Expósito 	 
Eusebio José Sanmamez 	 
D. José Cuevas Rosiano 
Antonio Gómez Rodríguez 
Vicqpte Martínez Valverde 
Eulogio Monrubia Romero 
Alfonso Correa Orauto 	 
Pedro Guerrero Rtiiz 	 

45.90€00  

1.700,00 

1.700,00 

1.700,00 

1.700,00 

1.700,00 
1.7oq,00 
1.700,00 
1.7oo,00 
1.7oo,po 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.7oo,00 
1.700,00 
1.7oo,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
r.7oo,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00  
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
r.7oo,do 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 

1.700,00 

1.700,00 

1.700,00 

1.700,00 

1.700,00 
1.7oo,00 
1.700,00 
1.700,00 

, 1.700,00 

Guardia 	 
Qtroi 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Qtro 	 
Otro 	 
Cabo 	 
Otro 	 
Guardia 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Suboficial 
Teniente 	 
Guardia 	 
Otro 	 
Otro. 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Sargento ' 	 
Guardia 	 
Trompeta 	 
Guardia 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	

•  Otro 	I 

Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	 
Otro 	......... 
Otro 	  
Otro 	  
Otro 	  
Otro 	  

	

Sargento 	 

	

Guardia 	 
Otro 	  
Otro. 	  

Otro 	  
Otro 	  

Lérida 	 
Idem 	 
Idem............. ....... 
Idea] 	  
Alicante, 	 
Lérida 	 
Alicante 	 
Lérida 	 
Murcia 	 
Lérida 	 
Idem 	  
Idem 	  
Albacete 	 
Idem 	 
Murcia 	 
Albacete 	 
Murcia 	 
Alicante 	 
Madrid 	 
19.° Tercio 	 
Valencia interior 	 
Mtircia 	 
Madrid 	 
Valencia interior 	 
Murcia 	 
Valencia exterior 	 
Valencia interior 	 
'14.° Tercio 	 
Valencia exterior 	 
14.° Tercio 	 
Lérida 

'Idem 
Idem 	 

Idem 	  
Madrid 	 
19.° Tercio 	 
Ciudad Real 	 
Murcia 	 
Barcelona 	 
Madr‘id 	 
19.° Tercio 	 
ny' Tercio 	 
Barcelona 	 
Madrid 	 
19.° Tercio 
14.° Tercio 
Gerona 	 
Murcia 	 
Gerona 	 
Almería 	 
Albacete 	 
19.° Terdio 

136.000,00 TOTAL GENERAL 
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